
Frederick Douglass High Fall Sports 2024
Varsity Football
Head Coach: Alonzo Lee
Assistants: Paul Tolliver

Flag Football
Head Coach:
Assistant:

Varsity & JV Volleyball
Varsity Coach: Edwin Moore
JV Coach: Tamara Bailey

Boys Varsity Soccer
Head Coach: Ben Spencer

Date Game Time Date Game Time Date Game Time Date Game Time
9/6
9/13
9/21
9/27
10/2
10/10
10/19
10/25
11/1

OPEN
SEED
@ Lake Clifton
Green Street
Ben Franklin
@ Carver
@ Patterson
Forest Park
@ Reginald Lewis

Homecoming week of

3:45
3:45
1:00
3:45
3:00
3:45
2:00
3:45
3:00

9/10
9/16
9/24
10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28

ACCE
@ Reginald Lewis
Forest Park
@ Patterson
@ Western
Carver
@ Edmondson

3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45

9/4
9/11
9/13
9/18
9/20
9/27
10/1
10/2
10/9
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/23
10/25

Western*
City College
@ Poly
Reginald Lewis
@ Ben Franklin
Carver
@ Coppin
Connexions
@ Digital
Southwestern
@ SEED
@ Green Street
Lake Clifton
NAF

JV 3:45/Var. 5:15 pm
Homecoming week of

4:00
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
3:45
5:15
5:30
5:15
5:15
5:15

9/9
9/11
9/17
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/9
10/15
10/21

City College
@ NAF
ACCE
Edmondson
@ Forest Park
Patterson
@ Reginald Lewis
Dunbar
@ SEED

Homecoming week of

3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
4:00

Boys Cross Country: Joe Edwards
Girls Cross Country: Steve Barnes

Unified Tennis
Frederick Douglass High at Northwestern

6900 Park Heights Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215
Principal: Dave Verdi

AD: Joseph Edwards
Asst. AD: Shanell Thompson
Athletic Admin: Allan Holmes

Mascot: Mighty Ducks
Classification: 1A North

Colors: Navy Blue and Orange
P: (443)-643-6055 F: (410)-523-7557

Twitter: @DougAthletics
Instagram: @DougAthletics

Revised: 8/19/2024

Date Meet – Competing Schools Site Time Date Game Time
9/11
9/18
9/25

10/2

9/13
10/9

10/16

10/23
11/2
11/9

4 x 1.3 mile Relay – All schools
Novice & Group Meet – All schools
League Meet 4 – Carver, City, Dunbar, Edmondson, Mervo,
NAF, Poly, Douglass, Digital Harbor, Coppin
West Side Challenge – Edmondson, Carver, Western,
Southwestern, Douglass, Forest Park, Poly, ACCE, Coppin
Spiked Shoe Invitational - Goucher College
League Meet 5 – Poly, Patterson, ACCE, Mervo, Forest Park,
Dunbar, Edmondson, Ben Franklin, Douglass
League Meet 7 – Reginald Lewis, Southwestern, Patterson,
Dunbar, Western, Lake Clifton
Baltimore City Championship
1A North Regional Championship
1A State Championship

Herring Run
Herring Run
Druid Hill

Druid Hill

Goucher
Druid Hill

Herring Run

Druid Hill
Herring Run
Hereford High

3:30
3:30
4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

3:00
2:30
12:00

Key: *Scrimmage or *tri-meet | **Invitational/Tournament | Strikethrough = Contest canceled


