Frederick Douglass High Fall Sports 2024

Varsity Football Flag Football									& JV Volleyball		Boys Varsity Soccer		
Head Coach: Alonzo Lee Head Coach:							Varsity Coach: Edwin Moore			Head Coach: Ben Spencer			
Assistants: Paul Tolliver Assistant:									JV Coach: Tamara Bailey				
Date	Game		Time	Date	Game		Time	Date	Game	Time	Date	Game	Time
9/6	OPEN		3:45	9/10	ACCE		3:45	9/4	Western*	4:00	9/9	City College	3:45
9/13	SEED		3:45	9/16	@ Reginalc	l Lewis	3:45	9/11	City College	5:15	9/11	@ NAF	3:45
9/21	@ Lake Clifton		1:00	9/24	Forest Park	(3:45	9/13	@ Poly	5:15	9/17	ACCE	3:45
9/27	Green Street	3:45 10/7 @ Patter		@ Patterso	'n	3:45	9/18	Reginald Lewis	5:15	9/23	Edmondson	3:45	
10/2	Ben Franklin	3:00 10/14 @ Weste			@ Western	1	3:45	9/20	@ Ben Franklin	5:15	9/30	@ Forest Park	3:45
10/10	@ Carver		3:45 10/21 Carver				3:45	9/27	Carver	5:15	10/7	Patterson	3:45
10/19	@ Patterson		2:00 10/28 @ Edmo			son	3:45	10/1	@ Coppin	5:15	10/9	@ Reginald Lewis	3:45
10/25	Forest Park		3:45					10/2	Connexions	5:15	10/15	Dunbar	3:45
11/1	@ Reginald Lewis	s	3:00					10/9	@ Digital	3:45	10/21	@ SEED	4:00
								10/14	Southwestern	5:15			
	Homecoming	week of						10/15	@ SEED	5:30			
								10/16	@ Green Street	5:15			
								10/23	Lake Clifton	5:15		Homecoming week o	of
								10/25	NAF	5:15			
									JV 3:45/Var. 5:15 pm				
									Homecoming week of				
Boys Cross Country: Joe Edwards								Unified Tennis					
Girls Cross Country: Steve Barnes											Frederick Douglass High at Northwestern		
Date <u>Meet</u> – Competing Schools					Site	Time				6900 Park Heights Av			
9/11	9/11 <u>4 x 1.3 mile Relay</u> – All sch <mark>ools</mark>					Herring Run	3:30					Baltimore, MD 2121	
9/18	<u>Novice & Group Meet</u> – Al <mark>l sc</mark> hools				Herring Run	3:30					Principal: Dave Verd	i	
9/25)/25 <u>League Meet 4</u> – Carver, C <mark>ity,</mark> Dunbar, Edmondson, Mervo,					Druid Hill	4:00						
NAF, Poly, Douglass, Digita <mark>l Ha</mark> rbor, Coppin													
10/2 <u>West Side Challenge</u> – Edmondson, Carver, Western,					Druid Hill	4:00							
Southwestern, Douglass, F <mark>ores</mark> t Park, Poly, ACCE, Coppin													
9/13						Goucher	4:00						
10/9						Druid Hill	4:00				9	AD: Joseph Edwards	
Dunbar, Edmond <mark>son</mark> , Ben Franklin, Douglass											AD: Joseph Edwards		
10/16						Herring Run	4:00					Asst. AD: Shanell Thomp	
Dunbar, Western <mark>, La</mark> ke Clifton									Athletic Admin: Allan Holmer				
10/23							3:00				Mascot: Mighty Ducks		
11/2							2:30				Classification: 1A North		
11/9	<u>1A State Championship</u> Hereford High 12:0						12:00				(Colors: Navy Blue and Or	ange
											P: (4	443)-643-6055 F: (410)-5	23-7557
											· `	Twitter: @DougAthlet	
												Instagram: @DougAthle	
												Revised: 8/19/2024	
												neviseu: 8/19/2024	